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2 Only Mens B-29 Jackets Quilt Lined
FurCollar .. __ .. __ __ sizes

3 Only Mens Bomber Jackets Quilt
Lined Water Rep. -_ .. __ . s s

3 Only Mens Corduroy Jackets e
3 Only Mens Sur-Coats Fur Collar  sivs
2 Only Mens Sur-Coats Cloth Collar  siess

4 Only Mens Suede Jackets Asst. Colors sissc

3 Only Mens Cotton Sweater
Fleece Lined __ __ __

5 Only Mens Corduroy Shirts

Limited Supply Mens
Winter Weight Underwear

Limited Supply Mens Corduroy Pants s sss

Limited Supply Mens Lanshire Pants s .o

Limited Supply Mens
Kashimeri Wool Shirts

10nly Boys Naug Alite Jacket Fur Co"ur
Quilt Lined ..

6 Only Boys Water Rep. =
Quilt Lined Jackets - - __ 5 1

1 Only Boys Gab. Sur. Coat Fur Collar s s

3 Only Boys All-Wool Plaid Sur. Coat
FurCollar __ __ .. _.

40nly Boys Gab. Sur. Coat. Cloth Collar s «ss
5 Only Boys Reversible Jackets s a8

3 Only Boys Cardigan Sweaters 4350
Limited Supply Boys Suede Front

Sweaters __ __ __ __ __
6 Only Boys Pullover Sweaters
6 Only Boys Sweat-Shirts
Limited Supply Boys Flannel Shirts

Limited Supply Boys Boxer-Top
Corduroy Pants __ .. .. ..

2 Only 100% Nylon Snow Suits sase
3 Only 100% Estron Snow Suits s 895

Ladies Outing-Gowns First Quality s

1 Only Ladies Coat B 3 i

3 Only Ladies Duxkin ]
Blue, Brown . e

Limited Supply Ladies Corkin Sweaters s 25

36 in. 80 sq. Prints. Values To

36 in. Fast Color Prints

36 in. Printed Outing. Values To

Ladies Fancy Nylonized Panties
ARMSTRONG QUAKER RUGS

FINAL WINTER
CLEARANCE

NOW |

$8.77

$6.97
$5.97
$6.77
$5.77
$12.77

$1.87
$2.47

$1.67
$4.47
$3.97

$1.97
$9.77

$3.17
$3.57

$6.77
$2.97
$3.97
$1.37
$1.97
$1.47

67¢
$1.00

87¢
$8.77
$5.77

Good Selection Girls Winter Coats Priced-To-Sell

$1.37
$14.77

$5.47
$1.97
39¢
23¢
37¢
49¢

. $8.95
Register Daily For FREE PRIZES Friday Afterncon 4:30

Garrett’s Dept. Store

AN ORDINANCE TO CLARIFY AND BRING UP 10 DATE

TORMER ORDINANCES RELATING TO THE SALE OF  GAS

AND WATER FROM TUE MUNIGIPAL UTILITIES, BY Th0D
OF CARLISLE

Attests Wil J. Greeme, City Clerk Wikl Power, Mayor

Save *4.00 per ton
on Southern States
FORMULA FEEDS
During February
On purchases of 15 ton or more

Look what thls means to you

voth ln fouding a berd of S0

SEE YOUR LOCAL
. Southern States Cooperative
Service Agency

— o visibility!
“;\\\{ stepped up power!
martest two foning !

norease in prices!

™
HIDDEN

TREASURE
oF txTRA

THE ULTRA VISTA
STUDEBAKER

s0 much M/zr rmn/r .v/ﬁ more 1) ﬁm you /m//(

__DAMPIER MOTORS CARLISLE, KY.

You need hot wuiéf for all these jobs...

. and an S(ea?uc water heater

gives it to you INSTANTLY! S

end the size that's right for you

Be Modern—Heat water Electrically

KENTUCKY UTILITIES COMPANY

[, e Bt o Tty o

ls‘,,,w

U, G. Mattox
LA

ompanied Amoid Harris to| Dr. Ch
Bt il n Lo om
o trestment | day in o

I's Easier To Pay For A Farm With A

Federal Land Bank 4% Loan

Longer Terms—Lowest Interest—Repayment Privbeges

JOE MATHIAS,  Agent

LOKAINE KINNEY Phose 249 PR
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Mathias Insurance

The Bakers of KERN'S OLD FASHIONED BREAD want to take
this cpportunity to thank you folks in Carlisle for the wonderful
reception you gave us last week when we introduced Kern’s
Bread in your town for the first time. We want to thank you
from the bottom of our heart and assure you that we will con-
tinus to serve you with the finest bread it is possible to bake.

ERN'S

OLD
FASHIONED

N&‘i\"\.

QANOINSYA 10

\

\

At Your Grocers Today

BEDS

PRICED

5 - Piece
Dmette

GENERAL
ELECTRIC

STOVES
REFRIGERATORS
FREEZERS
AUTOMATIC
WASHERS

Small Appliances

TAPPAN
GAS
RANGES

MAYTAG
WASHERS

SIMMONS
BEDDING

BOX SPRINGS
and

Innerspring Mattress
to
MATCH

Modern Furniture

We Deliver

Phone 69




